
Brewery BBC Route with store stops. 48 mile route 
 
Inc. 
Miles 

Cum. 
Miles 

 ROUTE DESCRIPTION 

 0.0 R Busch Dr. 
0.5 0.5 R Old Grassdale at 4 way SS 
1.0 1.5 R Cassville White Rd at T 
2.2 3.7 L Old Tennessee at SS 
0.7 4.4 L Richards Rd at 4 way SS 
3.1 7.5 R Cass Pine Log at 4 way SS.  14 mile route turns left. 
2.0 9.5 + Hwy 140, continue on Pine Log Rd. 
0.5 10 L Olive Vine Church Rd/Calico Valley  
 12 L Cagle 
1.8 14.0 R Mt. Pleasant at T 
Quick 14.0 L Nalley Rd. 
1.0 15 R Hobgood. 
1.0 16 L Perry/Folsom Glade at the top of hill SS.  WARNING – narrow one 

lane bridge up ahead. 
1.3 17.3 Pass Glade Baptist Church on right 
0.3 17.6 R County Line/Cash Rd. 
3.2 20.8 L Cornelison 
1.7 22.5 R Shope Lake at T 
1.2 23.7 + Hwy 53 
0.3 24.7 L Cash Rd. at T  (for a STORE STOP continue on Cash past Hammond 

Road  for 2 miles – Martin’s Corner on right) For less out of the way 
store stop see next option at Mile 27.8. 

0.1 24.8 L Hammond  - beware of dogs 
1.5 26.3 L Pendley at SS 
0.5 26.8 L Farmville 
0.5 27.3 L Hwy 53 
0.5 27.8 R Erwin Hill Rd. (for STORE STOP  continue on Hwy 53 for 1 mile to 

store on right – from there turn right on Bud Hardy, Right on Erwin Hill 
Church, left on Erwin Hill and skip to mile 29.3) 

1.0 28.8 R Erwin Hill Church 
Quick 28.8 L To stay on Erwin Hill 
0.5 29.3 L Reeve 
0.3 29.6 R Shope Lake at T 
1.2 30.8 BL E. Shope Lake at Y intersection 
2.4 33.2 L Folsom Glade at T 
1.3 34.5 R Spring Place  - Glade Baptist Church on left  
2.0 36.5 X Highway 140 – watch for crossing traffic 
0.1 36.6 R Evans 
0.8 37.4 L Bozeman at T 
0.6 39 R Kirk at T 
1.5 40.5 + Spring Place – careful, watch crossing traffic 
0.0 40.5 Cont. Mansfield 
1.5 42 L Simpson at SS 
0.9 42.9 R Cass Pine Log at T 



2.0 44.9 L Grogan  
1.2 46.1 R Cass White at T 
0.2 46.3 L Old Cass White before interstate intersection 
0.2 46.5 L Busch Dr. at T 
1.1 47.6 + Old Grassdale at 4 way SS 
0.5 48.1 L Return to Brewery 

Key to symbols 
L = Left 
R = Right 
+ = Cross 
@ = At 
T = T  Intersection 
SS = Stop Sign 
BL = Bear Left 
BR= Bear Right 
S   = Straight 
Cont.  =  Continue 


